## TOSHIBA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS

AIMS MAINTENANCE CONTRACT

MS-1.0.0

**REVISED** 7:53 am, Jul 09, 2014

CUSTOMER NUMBER	DATE
	***

Sales Representative:

**CHRISTOPHER YANES** 

Customer agrees to purchase and Toshiba Business Solutions agrees to provide parts, labor, ink, toner, and toner collection containers (the "Maintenance Services") for the equipment listed below in accordance with the terms and conditions of this contract. The Maintenance Services exclude paper, staples and all other parts and services listed under the Exclusion section on page two of the contract. A Connectivity & Security Options Agreement must be attached and executed for Network Integration Support.

CUSTOWIER I Customer Name:	Bill to Number:								
Billing Address:					Phone #: (956) 523-4134 Ext. Fax #: (956) 523-5010				
Address 2:				Contact:	LUDIVINA GOMEZ Customer PC			<u> </u>	
City:				eMail: purchasinginvoices@webbcountytx.gov					
DEVICE DET				.1					
DEVICE DETA			SATERONAL PROTECTION OF THE P	en in elska stationer betydel på kant	con and participation		AND CHRONOTE DESCRIPTION	ANTONY SIMPROMES TO FE W. 111. 1. 1	
LOCATION IN			<b>建筑的</b> 原则。这个影影,在				<b>建设设施</b>	是學校學工學學 (5 1962):	
Ship to Name: WEBB COUNTY JP PCT 1, PL 1			Ship to Number:						
Shipping Address:	1110 VICTORIA ST			Phone #: (956) 523-4296 Ext.  Fax #: (956) 523-5056					
City:	LAREDO		X Zip: 78040						
Contact:	MARY ALCALA	email: mal	lcala@webbcountytx.gov	_		Ship:			
EQUIPMENT		<b>南郊中华</b>	<b>黎四岁主体制度</b>	PRODUCT NUMBER ID# SERIAL NUMBER					
TOSHIBA E-S	TUDIO 3530C DIGIT	AL COLOR (	COPIER	ESTUD	IO 3530C	42064	C;	ZL109492	
TYPE	START METER	INCLUDES	UNITS	MINIMUM P	AYMENT	PAYMENT	EXCESS CHARGE	EXCESS BILLING FREQUENCY	
Black Images		0	Clicks	\$		Quarterly	\$0.00800	Quarterly	
Color Images		0	Clicks		7	Quarterly	\$0.07500	Quarterly	
			1	1			·		
O Soo attacho	24 MONTH AGREE NOTICE.  d Maintenance Contract So			FION BY EIT	THER PART	Y WITH WRITTI	EN		
		Tedule for addition	olidi covered devices						
INVOICE INFO	DRMATION Customer Address Loc	ation	Invoice      E	quipment Locat	ion				
DECLINATION	V _								
Customer is o	declining maintenance on the	equipment listed at	bove.						
Printed Name:					Signature:				
Title:		Dat	ie:		Signature:				
ACCEPTANCE									
. 4	E CONDITIONS HEREOF E READ AND UNDERSTA			REEMENT. BY	SIGNING TH	IS CONTRACT, THE	CUSTOMER	R ACKNOWLEDGES	
	to pay the Minimum Paym			race Par Click	Charace for the	a term of this Contrac	+ Mhon this	Contract is signed hi	
Customer and TB	to pay the Minimum Paym S, it shall constitute a bind ur electronic signature beld	ding contract and	d is non-cancelable.	This Contract w	vill begin on the	e date signed by TBS	below. You	hereby acknowledge	
Customer: WEBB COUNTY				Toshiba Business Solutions					
Printed Name: DANNY VALDEZ			Printed Name: CHRISTOPHER YANES						
Signature:				Signature:					
Title:	WEBB COUNTY JU	DGE Date:		Title:	GOVE	RNMENT SALES	Effective (	Date: 6/1/2014	